
Semifinale Savignano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 11 RIGANTI L. 11:47.351
Tempo gara

1 1:42.221 + 03.650 10:18:31.285  57,405

2 1:43.418 + 04.847 10:20:14.703  56,741

3 1:41.317 + 02.746 10:21:56.020  57,917

4 1:41.197 + 02.626 10:23:37.217  57,986

5 1:40.549 + 01.978 10:25:17.766  58,360

6 1:38.571 --------- 10:26:56.337  59,531

7 1:40.078 + 01.507 10:28:36.415  58,634

 Po. 2 - # 313 LETA F. + 07.216
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.696 + 02.470 10:18:31.760  57,140

2 1:44.820 + 04.594 10:20:16.580  55,982

3 1:43.935 + 03.709 10:22:00.515  56,458

4 1:40.357 + 00.131 10:23:40.872  58,471

5 1:40.226 --------- 10:25:21.098  58,548

6 1:41.753 + 01.527 10:27:02.851  57,669

7 1:40.780 + 00.554 10:28:43.631  58,226

 Po. 3 - # 85 BALESTRA P. + 23.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.290 + -01.-687 10:18:30.354  57,933

2 1:45.741 + 02.764 10:20:16.095  55,494

3 1:46.736 + 03.759 10:22:02.831  54,977

4 1:45.284 + 02.307 10:23:48.115  55,735

5 1:43.646 + 00.669 10:25:31.761  56,616

6 1:42.977 --------- 10:27:14.738  56,984

7 1:44.759 + 01.782 10:28:59.497  56,014

 Po. 4 - # 881 GRIMI F. + 26.218
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.205 + 03.210 10:18:35.269  55,252

2 1:45.230 + 02.235 10:20:20.499  55,764

3 1:45.413 + 02.418 10:22:05.912  55,667

4 1:42.995 --------- 10:23:48.907  56,974

5 1:43.598 + 00.603 10:25:32.505  56,642

6 1:43.569 + 00.574 10:27:16.074  56,658

7 1:46.559 + 03.564 10:29:02.633  55,068

 Po. 5 - # 164 TONI T. + 44.968
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.283 + -05.-248 10:18:29.347  58,514

2 1:50.093 + 04.562 10:20:19.440  53,300

3 1:49.084 + 03.553 10:22:08.524  53,793

4 1:48.557 + 03.026 10:23:57.081  54,055

5 1:48.798 + 03.267 10:25:45.879  53,935

6 1:45.531 --------- 10:27:31.410  55,605

7 1:49.973 + 04.442 10:29:21.383  53,359

 Po. 6 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 54.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.656 + 07.371 10:18:41.720  52,088

2 1:50.969 + 05.684 10:20:32.689  52,880

3 1:51.528 + 06.243 10:22:24.217  52,615

4 1:47.238 + 01.953 10:24:11.455  54,719

5 1:49.061 + 03.776 10:26:00.516  53,805

6 1:45.360 + 00.075 10:27:45.876  55,695

7 1:45.285 --------- 10:29:31.161  55,734

 Po. 7 - # 350 VASTA M. + 55.225
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.830 + 02.530 10:18:34.894  55,447

2 1:46.615 + 03.315 10:20:21.509  55,039

3 1:47.670 + 04.370 10:22:09.179  54,500

4 1:45.766 + 02.466 10:23:54.945  55,481

5 2:08.558 + 25.258 10:26:03.503  45,645

6 1:43.300 --------- 10:27:46.803  56,805

7 1:44.837 + 01.537 10:29:31.640  55,973

 Po. 8 - # 711 SQUARCIALUPI V. + 1:08.655
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.227 + 07.210 10:18:41.291  52,287

2 1:53.026 + 08.009 10:20:34.317  51,917

3 1:56.805 + 11.788 10:22:31.122  50,238

4 1:48.503 + 03.486 10:24:19.625  54,081

5 1:51.134 + 06.117 10:26:10.759  52,801

6 1:49.294 + 04.277 10:28:00.053  53,690

7 1:45.017 --------- 10:29:45.070  55,877

 Po. 9 - # 44 MANNUCCI L. + 1:22.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.768 + 00.737 10:18:37.832  53,950

2 1:51.589 + 03.558 10:20:29.421  52,586

3 1:55.518 + 07.487 10:22:24.939  50,797

4 1:48.870 + 00.839 10:24:13.809  53,899

5 2:04.957 + 16.926 10:26:18.766  46,960

6 1:48.031 --------- 10:28:06.797  54,318

7 1:52.006 + 03.975 10:29:58.803  52,390

 Po. 10 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 1:29.366
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.157 + 05.000 10:18:44.221  50,957

2 1:54.888 + 04.731 10:20:39.109  51,076

3 1:56.404 + 06.247 10:22:35.513  50,411

4 1:55.138 + 04.981 10:24:30.651  50,965

5 1:52.925 + 02.768 10:26:23.576  51,964

6 1:50.157 --------- 10:28:13.733  53,269

7 1:52.048 + 01.891 10:30:05.781  52,370

 Po. 11 - # 116 OTTAVIANI R. + 1:30.641
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.930 + -03.-359 10:18:24.994  61,170

2 1:41.940 + 02.651 10:20:06.934  57,563

3 3:11.042 + 1:31.753 10:23:17.976  30,716

4 1:41.774 + 02.485 10:24:59.750  57,657

5 1:43.626 + 04.337 10:26:43.376  56,627

6 1:39.289 --------- 10:28:22.665  59,100

7 1:44.391 + 05.102 10:30:07.056  56,212

 Po. 12 - # 88 BALESTRI L. + 1:35.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.784 + 1:12.244 10:19:42.848  33,766

2 1:47.062 + 05.522 10:21:29.910  54,809

3 1:46.243 + 04.703 10:23:16.153  55,232

4 1:46.527 + 04.987 10:25:02.680  55,085

5 1:41.540 --------- 10:26:44.220  57,790

6 1:43.095 + 01.555 10:28:27.315  56,918

7 1:44.455 + 02.915 10:30:11.770  56,177

 Po. 13 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 1:43.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.263 + 17.760 10:18:53.327  47,222

2 2:09.216 + 22.713 10:21:02.543  45,412

3 2:01.349 + 14.846 10:23:03.892  48,356

4 1:50.562 + 04.059 10:24:54.454  53,074

5 1:49.245 + 02.742 10:26:43.699  53,714

6 1:49.976 + 03.473 10:28:33.675  53,357

7 1:46.503 --------- 10:30:20.178  55,097

Fastest lap: 1:38.571
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o
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o
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 Po. 14 - # 5 ARRIGONI G. + 1:47.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.557 + 04.963 10:18:47.621  49,495

2 1:58.707 + 05.113 10:20:46.328  49,433

3 1:56.645 + 03.051 10:22:42.973  50,306

4 1:56.337 + 02.743 10:24:39.310  50,440

5 1:53.594 --------- 10:26:32.904  51,658

6 1:55.303 + 01.709 10:28:28.207  50,892

7 1:55.458 + 01.864 10:30:23.665  50,824

 Po. 15 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.277 + 1:41.094 10:20:13.341  28,726

2 1:46.408 + 03.225 10:21:59.749  55,146

3 1:45.779 + 02.596 10:23:45.528  55,474

4 1:43.183 --------- 10:25:28.711  56,870

5 1:43.300 + 00.117 10:27:12.011  56,805

6 1:43.760 + 00.577 10:28:55.771  56,554

 Po. 16 - # 20 IERARDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.006 + 03.880 10:18:53.070  47,320

2 2:07.294 + 07.168 10:21:00.364  46,098

3 2:03.206 + 03.080 10:23:03.570  47,628

4 2:00.126 --------- 10:25:03.696  48,849

5 2:02.544 + 02.418 10:27:06.240  47,885

6 2:01.665 + 01.539 10:29:07.905  48,231

 Po. 17 - # 282 BALDONI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.700 + 07.651 10:19:00.764  44,556

2 2:09.638 + 05.589 10:21:10.402  45,265

3 2:05.256 + 01.207 10:23:15.658  46,848

4 2:04.049 --------- 10:25:19.707  47,304

5 2:06.645 + 02.596 10:27:26.352  46,334

6 2:04.591 + 00.542 10:29:30.943  47,098

 Po. 18 - # 7 VINCI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:39.383 + 1:51.209 10:20:28.447  26,748

2 2:01.771 + 13.597 10:22:30.218  48,189

3 1:48.174 --------- 10:24:18.392  54,246

4 1:51.633 + 03.459 10:26:10.025  52,565

5 1:52.178 + 04.004 10:28:02.203  52,310

6 1:49.265 + 01.091 10:29:51.468  53,704

 Po. 19 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.755 + 1:17.598 10:20:00.819  30,602

2 2:05.169 + 11.012 10:22:05.988  46,881

3 2:00.998 + 06.841 10:24:06.986  48,497

4 2:01.384 + 07.227 10:26:08.370  48,342

5 1:55.639 + 01.482 10:28:04.009  50,744

6 1:54.157 --------- 10:29:58.166  51,403

 Po. 20 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.368 + -00.-316 10:18:40.432  52,690

2 1:51.684 --------- 10:20:32.116  52,541

3 3:56.093 + 2:04.409 10:24:28.209  24,855

4 1:54.874 + 03.190 10:26:23.083  51,082

5 1:52.620 + 00.936 10:28:15.703  52,104

6 1:53.917 + 02.233 10:30:09.620  51,511

 Po. 21 - # 16 SASSONE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.399 + 19.325 10:19:02.463  43,988

2 2:09.260 + 15.186 10:21:11.723  45,397

3 2:05.613 + 11.539 10:23:17.336  46,715

4 1:59.772 + 05.698 10:25:17.108  48,993

5 1:54.074 --------- 10:27:11.182  51,440

6 3:00.686 + 1:06.612 10:30:11.868  32,476

 Po. 22 - # 192 FINETTI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:38.012 + 1:42.906 10:20:27.076  26,916

2 2:02.378 + 07.272 10:22:29.454  47,950

3 2:17.976 + 22.870 10:24:47.430  42,529

4 1:55.106 --------- 10:26:42.536  50,979

5 1:57.780 + 02.674 10:28:40.316  49,822

 Po. 23 - # 25 OLIVIERI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.309 + 01.885 10:18:34.373  55,722

2 5:18.537 + 3:35.113 10:23:52.910  18,422

3 1:46.124 + 02.700 10:25:39.034  55,294

4 1:43.424 --------- 10:27:22.458  56,737

5 1:46.286 + 02.862 10:29:08.744  55,210

 Po. 24 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:26.697 + 3:32.556 10:22:15.761  17,962

2 1:54.141 --------- 10:24:09.902  51,410

3 1:59.592 + 05.451 10:26:09.494  49,067

4 1:56.232 + 02.091 10:28:05.726  50,485

5 1:54.465 + 00.324 10:30:00.191  51,265

 Po. 25 - # 250 CREMA M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 6:20.889 + 4:27.662 10:23:09.953  15,406

2 1:56.053 + 02.826 10:25:06.006  50,563

3 1:59.924 + 06.697 10:27:05.930  48,931

4 1:53.227 --------- 10:28:59.157  51,825

 Po. 26 - # 257 CARMINATI T. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 7:05.230 + 5:19.220 10:23:54.294  13,800

2 1:46.010 --------- 10:25:40.304  55,353

3 1:47.087 + 01.077 10:27:27.391  54,797

4 1:51.176 + 05.166 10:29:18.567  52,781

Fastest lap: 1:38.571
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